
3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 3 3 1 11

Cpf 7 3 6 4 2 22

Dem 18,974 20,247 19,786 21,104 20,667 100,778

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 26 30 44 29 26 155

Idp 511 460 618 790 756 3,135

Int 1,625 1,672 2,491 2,738 2,990 11,516

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 88 131 132 147 141 639

Npa 10,909 14,249 13,990 13,790 13,085 66,023

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 21 18 15 20 86

Rep 21,343 25,377 23,180 22,781 21,657 114,338

TPF 8 2 5 2 7 24

UNK 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 53,506 62,197 60,274 61,406 59,358 296,741

District Number

Party

1



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,112 946 453 219 516 815 910

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 18 24 15 10 33 19 17

Int 69 61 38 37 108 71 72

LPF 8 3 2 4 0 2 7

Npa 787 637 279 181 309 570 617

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,119 977 527 409 933 1,174 1,064

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,116 2,649 1,315 861 1,900 2,652 2,690

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

436 640 459 335 535 1,024 191 199 376 449

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 19 7 23 20 11 5 6 13

11 62 44 48 115 57 15 12 18 24

3 1 3 1 0 6 0 0 1 5

292 444 375 183 343 910 124 143 232 398

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

350 861 776 523 1,065 1,537 223 189 346 552

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,100 2,018 1,677 1,098 2,081 3,554 564 548 979 1,442



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

516 386 498 148 298 118 226 400 2 58

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 10 6 4 3 4 25 0 4

43 14 33 10 28 10 12 53 0 9

8 0 3 0 2 1 1 6 1 1

441 213 470 116 301 100 135 351 0 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

467 263 597 270 367 175 183 673 0 80

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,487 884 1,612 550 1,002 407 561 1,509 3 203



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

537 202 45 19 13,068

2 0 1 0 14

4 4 3 0 340

55 17 1 1 1,148

4 2 0 1 76

379 198 31 27 9,637

1 0 0 0 8

1,027 275 68 38 17,108

0 0 0 0 3

2,009 698 149 86 41,404



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 11 11

Cpf 22 22

Dem 100,778 100,778

ECO 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 155 155

Idp 3,135 3,135

Int 11,516 11,516

JPF 1 1

LPF 639 639

Npa 66,023 66,023

PFP 8 8

Ref 86 86

Rep 114,338 114,338

TPF 24 24

UNK 2 2

Total 296,741 296,741

District Number

Party

3



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Dem 1,610 2,735 234 88 503 3,311 8,481

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 26 84 6 1 21 125 263

Int 67 256 27 7 79 407 843

LPF 12 21 1 0 2 30 66

Npa 633 1,661 143 51 390 1,874 4,752

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 2 6

Rep 1,106 3,032 397 141 702 2,828 8,206

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,455 7,795 810 288 1,699 8,587 22,634

District Number

Party

4



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 5 3 3 11

Cpf 11 3 8 22

Dem 34,383 33,391 33,004 100,778

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 60 52 43 155

Idp 1,253 1,060 822 3,135

Int 4,684 4,179 2,653 11,516

JPF 1 0 0 1

LPF 222 247 170 639

Npa 21,580 24,024 20,419 66,023

PFP 4 2 2 8

Ref 34 26 26 86

Rep 31,876 45,217 37,245 114,338

TPF 9 6 9 24

UNK 1 0 1 2

Total 94,124 108,211 94,406 296,741

District Number

Party

5



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 5 11

Cpf 11 11 22

Dem 57,955 42,823 100,778

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 90 65 155

Idp 1,591 1,544 3,135

Int 5,612 5,904 11,516

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 351 288 639

Npa 38,805 27,218 66,023

PFP 2 6 8

Ref 44 42 86

Rep 71,268 43,070 114,338

TPF 15 9 24

UNK 1 1 2

Total 175,752 120,989 296,741

District Number

Party

6



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 651 351 1,002

Idp 22 6 28

Int 86 26 112

LPF 12 4 16

Npa 469 217 686

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 765 399 1,164

Total 2,006 1,005 3,011

District Number

Party

7



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 3 3 1 11

Cpf 7 3 6 4 2 22

Dem 18,974 20,247 19,786 21,104 20,667 100,778

ECO 0 1 0 0 1 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 26 30 44 29 26 155

Idp 511 460 618 790 756 3,135

Int 1,625 1,672 2,491 2,738 2,990 11,516

JPF 0 0 1 0 0 1

LPF 88 131 132 147 141 639

Npa 10,909 14,249 13,990 13,790 13,085 66,023

PFP 0 2 0 2 4 8

Ref 12 21 18 15 20 86

Rep 21,343 25,377 23,180 22,781 21,657 114,338

TPF 8 2 5 2 7 24

UNK 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 53,506 62,197 60,274 61,406 59,358 296,741

District Number

Party

8



3/31/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:12 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 6 5 11

Cpf 6 16 22

Dem 45,961 54,817 100,778

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 68 87 155

Idp 1,200 1,935 3,135

Int 4,416 7,100 11,516

JPF 0 1 1

LPF 282 357 639

Npa 31,757 34,266 66,023

PFP 3 5 8

Ref 39 47 86

Rep 58,394 55,944 114,338

TPF 13 11 24

UNK 1 1 2

Total 142,147 154,594 296,741

District Number

Party

9


